PRINT COMPETITION No. 2
2 November 2015

Judge — Gordon Roots ARPS

Preliminary Class

Bob Jones Sunset 7.5
The Prisoner 9.5
Derek Murray Puppets on Watch 9
Steam Crane 10
Tony Ogilvie Fishing Village 8.5
Workers basket 7.0
Katy Frenkiel Flamingo Party 9.5
Goats Beard Seed Head 10
Peter Wyatt Gentleman of the Club 7.5
Petunia 6.5

Standard Class

Pat Bradford Village Life 8
Sand Gets Everywhere 9

David Fielding Did you Hear the one about? 8.5
Great Crested Grebe 8

David Gent Trigonometry with Stress 7.5

Still Life with Chinese Lanterns 7

David Gradidge Beach Huts and Blonde 8
Dungeness — it can only be 8
Nigel Laflin Mannekin Pis 9
Wire Elephant 9

Steve Lenaerts Rising Above the Mundane 8.5



David Moore

Linda Neale

Peter Rowlands

Judy Taylor

John Tickner

David Traish

Pam Vernon

Advanced Class

Carole Adams

Bob Broglia

Doug Crockett

Mike Dales

Don Jordan

Another Sunday Afternoon at the Launderette 9

A Helping Hand
Family Fun
Leg of Pork

Get out of here

Medieval Bridge at Bakewell

Pink Rose

Up on the Geffrye Museum

Windmills of Mozia

Red Arrows over Eastbourne

Tanners Hatch
The Troxy Organ
Arum Lily

On the Beach

Winchelsea Beach

St Govan's Head

Castle in the Clouds

A Room with a View
Chicken Run

Nature's Revenge

Honey Bees

Portrait of an Art Lover
Scorching Day in Romania
Google It

Inverarry castle

8

7.5

7.5

10

8.5

9.5

10

7.5

10

10

10

8.5



Gerald Kitiyakara

David Orchard

Darren Pullman

Ann Rayers

Dave Rayers

Paul Spero ARPS

Coastal Cottage 7.5
Winter Morning 9
| can see you 9

Twelve Hour Endurance Lawnmower Racing Nos 4 to 44

Bird on a Stick 10
Triangular Spiral 8.5
The Pink Umbrella 10

Cold Morning on Deck — Arctic Circle 9.5

Cabral Pier, Provincetown 8.5
Graffiti Pays 8.5
English Fizz 9.5

Young and innocent (1937) 9.5



